
Grand Prix Sar La Princesse Lalla Meryem
RABAT, MAR

15 - 21 May 2022 | $ 251,750 | Clay, Red Clay

SINGLES MAIN DRAW 

WC 1 MUGURUZA, Garbiñe ESP

LL DANILINA, Anna KAZ

Q YOU, Xiaodi CHN

TREVISAN, Martina ITA

EIKERI, Ulrikke NOR

GALFI, Dalma HUN

WC SUN, Lulu SUI

7 RUS, Arantxa NED

3 PARRIZAS DIAZ, Nuria ESP

Q ZHAO, Carol CAN

MLADENOVIC, Kristina FRA

LL ANDRIANJAFITRIMO, Tessah FRA

UDVARDY, Panna HUN

BUREL, Clara FRA

BRONZETTI, Lucia ITA

8 KALINSKAYA, Anna

9 PETERSON, Rebecca SWE

WC MARCINKO, Petra CRO

ZACARIAS, Marcela MEX

SHARMA, Astra AUS

RAKHIMOVA, Kamilla

LIU, Claire USA

PAQUET, Chloe FRA

4 SHERIF, Mayar EGY

5 BONDAR, Anna HUN

Q FERRANDO, Cristiana ITA

KUCOVA, Kristina SVK

HARRISON, Catherine USA

SCHMIEDLOVA, Anna Karolina SVK

Q REYNGOLD, Ekaterina

BURILLO ESCORIHUELA, Irene ESP

2 TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla AUS

G. Muguruza 
63 62

M. Trevisan 
60 64

D. Galfi 
62 75

A. Rus 
63 60

N. Parrizas Diaz 
76(4) 16 62

K. Mladenovic 
63 36 76(7)

C. Burel 
76(4) 76(3)

L. Bronzetti 
63 67(5) 63

P. Marcinko 
60 26 75

A. Sharma 
16 75 64

C. Liu 
64 63

M. Sherif 
60 62

A. Bondar 
64 36 75

K. Kucova 
62 60

A. K. Schmiedlova 
61 62

A. Tomljanovic 
62 61

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Trevisan 
26 64 61

A. Rus 
64 62

N. Parrizas Diaz 
46 63 60

L. Bronzetti 
63 62

A. Sharma 
57 63 63

C. Liu 
46 76(5) 61

A. Bondar 
63 63

A. Tomljanovic 
75 62

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Trevisan 
76(4) 63

L. Bronzetti 
61 36 76(5)

C. Liu 
64 61

A. Bondar 
51 RET

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Trevisan 
63 63

C. Liu 
WO

 

 

 

M. Trevisan 
62 61

Round of 32
$ 2,835 1 pt

Round of 16
$ 4,100 30 pt

Quarterfinals
$ 6,200 60 pt

Semifinals
$ 11,000 110 pt

Final
$ 19,750 180 pt

Winner
$ 33,200 280 pt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1

7

3

4

5

2

7

3

5

2

5

WTA Supervisor
Mariana Alves

RELEASED
21 May 2022 2:23 PM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. MUGURUZA, Garbiñe 10
2. TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla 41
3. PARRIZAS DIAZ, Nuria 51
4. SHERIF, Mayar 62
5. BONDAR, Anna 69
6. ZHENG, Qinwen 73
7. RUS, Arantxa 74
8. KALINSKAYA, Anna 75

Withdrawals
Q. Zheng GI Illness
X. Wang Elbow Injury
A. Bondar Right Shoulder Injury

Lucky Losers/Alternates
A. Danilina, T. Andrianjafitrimo

Retirements
A. Tomljanovic Right Thigh Injury


